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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 BOTTA                     MARIA             12/02/1967 SA 80,1 41

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 D'ANIELLO                 CAROLINA          24/10/1964 NA 79,08 45

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 TRINCHITELLA              MARIA TERESA      26/07/1954 PZ 66,5 78

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 DE FILIPPIS               GERALDINA ANNA    26/08/1972 EE 64,5 82

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 ROMANO                    MONICA            04/01/1968 LE 59,03 94

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 CASILLO                   ANDREA            15/04/1959 SA 40,77 148

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 SALVATI                   DENISE            28/08/1976 AV 36,67 156

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 D'AMBROSIO                ROSA              31/03/1974 NA 21 177

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MARRAZZO                  ALFONSO           14/12/1964 SA 85 2

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 ZACCARIA                  GERARDO           10/12/1977 SA 73,63 12

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 GRIMALDI                  ALFREDO           15/10/1976 SA 73 13

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE ANTONIO  27/05/1972 EE 69,03 17

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 MIRANDA                   IDA               25/10/1957 SA 62,9 21

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 SENATORE                  PATRIZIA          28/03/1982 SA 60,5 24

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 DE MARTINO                ANTONIO           07/05/1956 SA 56,5 30

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 ORILIA                    GIUSEPPINA        01/11/1959 SA 51 36

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 CAPORALE                  ANTONIETTA        06/10/1970 SA 46,1 41

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MARRAZZO                  ALFONSO           14/12/1964 SA 85 2

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 ZACCARIA                  GERARDO           10/12/1977 SA 73,63 12

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 GRIMALDI                  ALFREDO           15/10/1976 SA 73 13

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE ANTONIO  27/05/1972 EE 69,03 17

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 MIRANDA                   IDA               25/10/1957 SA 62,9 21

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 SENATORE                  PATRIZIA          28/03/1982 SA 60,5 24

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 DE MARTINO                ANTONIO           07/05/1956 SA 56,5 30

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 ORILIA                    GIUSEPPINA        01/11/1959 SA 51 36

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 CAPORALE                  ANTONIETTA        06/10/1970 SA 46,1 41

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 COLELLA                   FRANCESCO         04/03/1962 EE 80,64 9

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 COLELLA                   FRANCESCO         04/03/1962 EE 80,64 9

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 ZACCARIA                  GERARDO           10/12/1977 SA 73,63 12

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 GRIMALDI                  ALFREDO           15/10/1976 SA 73 13
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AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 VILLANI                   ANGELO            13/05/1973 NA 62,75 22

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 SENATORE                  PATRIZIA          28/03/1982 SA 60,5 24

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 ORILIA                    GIUSEPPINA        01/11/1959 SA 51 36

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 COLELLA                   FRANCESCO         04/03/1962 EE 80,64 9

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 ORILIA                    GIUSEPPINA        01/11/1959 SA 51 36

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 PADOVANO                  IRENE             01/08/1949 SA 79 78

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 CATANIA                   GIOVANNI          20/05/1949 SA 77,45 141

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 RUOCCO                    DOMENICO          24/02/1954 SA 74,1 178

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 DI MAURO                  MARIA GRAZIA      03/09/1964 SA 73 182

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 VERDINO                   GIOVANNI          27/03/1966 SA 72,6 187

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 GIORDANO                  BENEDETTO         17/04/1973 SA 72,5 191

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 PROVENZA                  ANNUNZIATA        10/01/1963 SA 71,5 201

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 MONTORO                   ALFONSO           27/10/1951 SA 66,75 229

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 DANISE                    ANTONIO           20/07/1979 SA 41,5 388

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 FRIGENTI                  GENNARO           12/09/1960 SA 40,1 400

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 FRANZESE                  ANTONIO           10/05/1965 NA 34 454

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 ROMANO                    ANTONIETTA        05/07/1959 SA 33,5 466

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 RUSSO                     FRANCESCO         23/01/1960 SA 33,1 472

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 DICEMBRE                  ROSA              07/08/1966 SA 30,5 499

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 D'ANIELLO                 CAROLINA          24/10/1964 NA 21,95 575

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 ZACCARIA                  GERARDO           10/12/1977 SA 20,4 587

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 VILLANI                   ANGELO            13/05/1973 NA 13,67 658

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 ROMANO                    MONICA            04/01/1968 LE 13,37 659

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 CASILLO                   ANDREA            15/04/1959 SA 12,2 663

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 D'AMBROSIO                ROSA              31/03/1974 NA 5,6 683


